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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
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THR.
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%
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 FRANDSEN S.L. DEN 9460-119 16-49 15-29 3-19 4-23 1-2 7-19 106-2601 40.8

16 RUDECK Christ. GER 9547-96 22-60 13-37 3-31 6-21 4-7 3-17 98-2692 36.4

16 BORBELY Adam HUN 9444-94 8-23 24-47 5-21 0-16 1-3 7-25 89-2293 38.9

1 IANCU Ionut ROU 9442-98 15-39 7-18 8-24 7-27 0-0 5-11 84-2174 38.7

12 THULIN  Tobias SWE 9340-70 16-45 11-26 6-28 6-15 0-1 4-17 83-2025 41.1

66 DEMIROVIC Berzad QAT 9132-69 24-59 16-47 5-33 0-17 0-0 6-20 83-2456 33.9

20 ROSA Rangel Luan BRA 9235-75 22-71 14-38 5-33 4-28 0-2 2-11 82-2587 31.8

1 VILLARROEL Tomas ARG 7122-62 29-77 12-35 8-43 9-33 0-0 2-16 82-2668 30.8

1 PILIPOVIC Krist. AUT 9530-62 17-52 18-42 4-21 1-7 0-0 8-23 78-2079 37.7

12 MILOSAVLJEV D. SRB 9331-78 13-41 15-44 6-21 3-15 0-0 9-19 77-21810 35.3

12 BERGERUD T. S. NOR 9326-67 15-41 16-29 6-14 7-17 1-1 3-18 74-18711 39.6

1 CVITKOVIC Mario CRO 9629-85 15-40 16-39 3-23 1-12 1-2 4-22 69-22312 30.9

1 BIOSCA G.lgnacio ESP 9838-90 16-61 5-20 5-35 2-17 0-1 3-7 69-23113 29.9

12 SALDATSENKA V. BLR 9128-78 14-47 11-35 9-32 1-20 1-2 3-15 67-22914 29.3

61 RIVERO R. Macros VEN 7211-29 14-65 14-41 17-97 5-40 1-2 4-21 66-29515 22.4

1 SLIM Skandar TUN 7020-46 19-54 12-29 7-40 2-13 0-0 5-19 65-20116 32.3

1 AASHEIM Haavard NOR 9829-66 7-23 11-26 6-20 2-18 0-0 8-17 63-17017 37.1

16 WAKELA Fernando ANG 7322-60 12-43 6-29 7-69 5-27 0-2 8-16 60-24618 24.4

1 KRAFT Niklas SWE 9326-63 12-30 9-20 3-17 2-14 0-0 4-10 56-15419 36.4

1 KASTELIC Urh SLO 9216-51 21-71 7-24 8-34 2-19 0-0 2-18 56-21720 25.8

16 CUPARA Vladimir SRB 9221-56 13-34 7-20 4-20 2-12 0-0 2-10 49-15221 32.2

1 MARKELAU A. BLR 9120-46 10-28 7-22 2-15 2-11 0-1 5-12 46-13522 34.1

16 BLAZEVIC Jure SLO 9718-56 19-39 3-20 3-20 1-14 0-0 1-15 45-16423 27.4

12 BOLENOR Hugo FRA 9522-59 12-36 6-18 0-14 2-23 0-1 3-14 45-16524 27.3

16 KAIPER Florian AUT 9516-37 6-28 12-31 6-18 0-3 0-0 3-15 43-13225 32.6

16 JANG Minkwan KOR 7012-31 12-46 9-25 6-26 3-21 0-0 1-10 43-15926 27.0

16 HERRMANN M.Henri FRA 9012-41 8-35 10-18 4-24 5-24 0-3 3-16 42-16127 26.1

94 AKRAM M. Mohamed EGY 9217-47 7-31 9-16 5-27 0-9 0-0 3-18 41-14828 27.7

12 KIM Su Hwan KOR 7011-31 11-50 10-27 5-24 1-14 0-0 3-7 41-15329 26.8

1 RIVEROS Crist.A. CHI 7112-39 10-35 9-29 4-35 5-28 0-0 0-9 40-17530 22.9

12 POLTRUM Kons. GER 9411-31 9-14 11-15 2-6 1-8 1-2 4-11 39-8731 44.8

12 BUCATARU Alex. ROU 9122-58 4-25 4-16 5-20 2-11 0-0 2-9 39-13932 28.1

1 YUSUFF Rasheed QAT 9113-34 6-23 9-17 4-18 2-10 0-0 1-8 35-11033 31.8

1 KAKIZAKI M. JPN 7215-57 10-44 5-22 3-15 1-14 0-0 0-1 34-15334 22.2

20 JENSEN Mike DEN 9219-40 5-16 3-6 3-7 1-3 0-0 2-8 33-8035 41.3

12 MAGDY M.E.A.Omar EGY 9520-54 5-17 1-11 3-16 2-8 0-0 2-7 33-11336 29.2

1 BASSEM A.Hesham EGY 9120-48 7-27 3-12 2-21 0-8 0-0 0-7 32-12337 26.0

12 HOLLO Mark HUN 4212-27 1-8 8-15 4-7 0-6 0-0 1-5 26-6838 38.2

12 GRAHOVAC Domagoj CRO 9114-29 2-13 5-14 4-9 0-2 0-0 1-10 26-7739 33.8

16 GUARDIA T.Marc ESP 928-27 12-32 3-14 1-7 1-7 0-0 0-6 25-9340 26.9

12 SARAVIA  Jose I. CHI 716-29 8-45 7-19 1-28 2-15 0-0 1-9 25-14541 17.2

16 EMANE Pierre C. GAB 717-20 8-24 6-17 0-21 2-14 0-1 1-6 24-10342 23.3

12 NISHIDE Katsumi JPN 7110-48 7-26 4-16 1-10 1-10 0-0 1-14 24-12443 19.4

16 ZAIED Achref TUN 704-12 6-15 6-19 2-9 0-9 0-0 3-12 21-7644 27.6

1 ANGO N. Charles GAB 607-20 2-16 3-21 4-22 2-12 1-2 2-10 21-10345 20.4

16 MUDRINJAK Matej CRO 917-13 4-10 4-7 3-7 1-7 0-0 1-5 20-4946 40.8

12 NGOUBASSEKOUA D. GAB 719-21 3-16 5-18 1-24 2-12 0-0 0-4 20-9547 21.1
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 MILOSAVLJEV D. SRB 9331-78 13-41 15-44 6-21 3-15 0-0 9-19 77-2181 47.4

16 WAKELA Fernando ANG 7322-60 12-43 6-29 7-69 5-27 0-2 8-16 60-2462 50.0

1 AASHEIM Haavard NOR 9829-66 7-23 11-26 6-20 2-18 0-0 8-17 63-1703 47.1

1 PILIPOVIC Krist. AUT 9530-62 17-52 18-42 4-21 1-7 0-0 8-23 78-2074 34.8

16 FRANDSEN S.L. DEN 9460-119 16-49 15-29 3-19 4-23 1-2 7-19 106-2605 36.8

16 BORBELY Adam HUN 9444-94 8-23 24-47 5-21 0-16 1-3 7-25 89-2296 28.0

66 DEMIROVIC Berzad QAT 9132-69 24-59 16-47 5-33 0-17 0-0 6-20 83-2457 30.0

1 IANCU Ionut ROU 9442-98 15-39 7-18 8-24 7-27 0-0 5-11 84-2178 45.5

1 MARKELAU A. BLR 9120-46 10-28 7-22 2-15 2-11 0-1 5-12 46-1359 41.7

1 SLIM Skandar TUN 7020-46 19-54 12-29 7-40 2-13 0-0 5-19 65-20110 26.3

1 KRAFT Niklas SWE 9326-63 12-30 9-20 3-17 2-14 0-0 4-10 56-15411 40.0

12 POLTRUM Kons. GER 9411-31 9-14 11-15 2-6 1-8 1-2 4-11 39-8712 36.4

12 THULIN  Tobias SWE 9340-70 16-45 11-26 6-28 6-15 0-1 4-17 83-20213 23.5

61 RIVERO R. Macros VEN 7211-29 14-65 14-41 17-97 5-40 1-2 4-21 66-29514 19.0

1 CVITKOVIC Mario CRO 9629-85 15-40 16-39 3-23 1-12 1-2 4-22 69-22315 18.2

1 BIOSCA G.lgnacio ESP 9838-90 16-61 5-20 5-35 2-17 0-1 3-7 69-23116 42.9

12 KIM Su Hwan KOR 7011-31 11-50 10-27 5-24 1-14 0-0 3-7 41-15317 42.9

16 ZAIED Achref TUN 704-12 6-15 6-19 2-9 0-9 0-0 3-12 21-7618 25.0

12 BOLENOR Hugo FRA 9522-59 12-36 6-18 0-14 2-23 0-1 3-14 45-16519 21.4

12 SALDATSENKA V. BLR 9128-78 14-47 11-35 9-32 1-20 1-2 3-15 67-22920 20.0

16 KAIPER Florian AUT 9516-37 6-28 12-31 6-18 0-3 0-0 3-15 43-13221 20.0

16 HERRMANN M.Henri FRA 9012-41 8-35 10-18 4-24 5-24 0-3 3-16 42-16122 18.8

16 RUDECK Christ. GER 9547-96 22-60 13-37 3-31 6-21 4-7 3-17 98-26923 17.6

12 BERGERUD T. S. NOR 9326-67 15-41 16-29 6-14 7-17 1-1 3-18 74-18724 16.7

94 AKRAM M. Mohamed EGY 9217-47 7-31 9-16 5-27 0-9 0-0 3-18 41-14825 16.7

12 MAGDY M.E.A.Omar EGY 9520-54 5-17 1-11 3-16 2-8 0-0 2-7 33-11326 28.6

20 JENSEN Mike DEN 9219-40 5-16 3-6 3-7 1-3 0-0 2-8 33-8027 25.0

12 BUCATARU Alex. ROU 9122-58 4-25 4-16 5-20 2-11 0-0 2-9 39-13928 22.2

16 CUPARA Vladimir SRB 9221-56 13-34 7-20 4-20 2-12 0-0 2-10 49-15229 20.0

1 ANGO N. Charles GAB 607-20 2-16 3-21 4-22 2-12 1-2 2-10 21-10330 20.0

20 ROSA Rangel Luan BRA 9235-75 22-71 14-38 5-33 4-28 0-2 2-11 82-25831 18.2

1 VILLARROEL Tomas ARG 7122-62 29-77 12-35 8-43 9-33 0-0 2-16 82-26632 12.5

1 KASTELIC Urh SLO 9216-51 21-71 7-24 8-34 2-19 0-0 2-18 56-21733 11.1

1 DUPATRICINIO J. VEN 701-4 6-18 2-11 4-15 3-9 0-0 1-3 17-6034 33.3

12 HOLLO Mark HUN 4212-27 1-8 8-15 4-7 0-6 0-0 1-5 26-6835 20.0

16 MUDRINJAK Matej CRO 917-13 4-10 4-7 3-7 1-7 0-0 1-5 20-4936 20.0

16 EMANE Pierre C. GAB 717-20 8-24 6-17 0-21 2-14 0-1 1-6 24-10337 16.7

1 YUSUFF Rasheed QAT 9113-34 6-23 9-17 4-18 2-10 0-0 1-8 35-11038 12.5

1 MIKLOS Gergo HUN 505-14 5-8 4-7 0-9 1-6 1-3 1-8 17-5539 12.5

12 SARAVIA  Jose I. CHI 716-29 8-45 7-19 1-28 2-15 0-0 1-9 25-14540 11.1

1 CARDOSO Vicente ANG 719-20 2-11 1-13 1-21 1-10 0-0 1-9 15-8441 11.1

16 JANG Minkwan KOR 7012-31 12-46 9-25 6-26 3-21 0-0 1-10 43-15942 10.0

12 GRAHOVAC Domagoj CRO 9114-29 2-13 5-14 4-9 0-2 0-0 1-10 26-7743 10.0

12 NISHIDE Katsumi JPN 7110-48 7-26 4-16 1-10 1-10 0-0 1-14 24-12444 7.1

16 BLAZEVIC Jure SLO 9718-56 19-39 3-20 3-20 1-14 0-0 1-15 45-16445 6.7

94 ELMENIAWY Ahmed QAT 111-2 1-3 5-9 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 7-1846 0.0

1 KAKIZAKI M. JPN 7215-57 10-44 5-22 3-15 1-14 0-0 0-1 34-15347 0.0
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